ezLink™
Chemical Resistant Harsh Environment
Chemical Resistant and Tray Cables
OVERVIEW
Prysmian’s ezLINK™ harsh environment chemical resistant
cable can deploy up to 216 optical fibers in a variety of
challenging environments, such as airport runways and
tarmacs, where jet fuel and de-icing fluid is prevalent. When

na.prysmian.com
TLS-DS-D-201-1224
ezLink™  Indoor/Outdoor Chemical Resistant (Single Jacket) | DXPCB Series | OFN
Fiber Count
Range
Recommended
Fiber Count
Recommended Part Number
# of Buffer
Tubes
Diameter Approx.  Cable Weight Bend Radius | Load Bend Radius | No Load Max. Reel Length
Prysmian* Inches mm lb/kft kg/km Inches cm inches cm feet meters
6 - 48
6 DXPCB-12-AA-006-BB
5 0.41 10.3 62 93 8 21 4 10 41,010 12,500
12 DXPCB-12-AA-012-BB
24 DXPCB-12-AA-024-BB
36 DXPCB-12-AA-036-BB
48 DXPCB-12-AA-048-BB
72 72 DXPCB-12-AA-072-BB 6 0.44 11.2 73 109 9 22 4 11 41,010 12,500
96 96 DXPCB-12-AA-096-BB 8 0.51 12.9 95 142 10 26 5 13 41,010 12,500
120 120 DXPCB-12-AA-120-BB 10 0.58 14.8 125 186 12 30 6 15 41,010 12,500
144 144 DXPCB-12-AA-144-BB 18 0.65 16.5 154 229 13 33 6 17 41,010 12,500
216 216 DXPCB-12-AA-216-BB 18 0.65 16.5 154 229 13 33 6 17 33,465 10,200
* Where AA equals glass type and BB equals attenuation Installation
Maximum installation load: 600 lbf (2670 N)
Maximum operation load: 180 lbf (801 N)
Note. Cable damage may occur if installation temperature limits are exceeded; therefore, Prysmian Group recommends storing I/O cables in